Keysight Technologies
N1911A/N1912A P-Series Power Meters and
N1921A/N1922A Wideband Power Sensors
Data Sheet
A P-Series power meter is a LXI Class-C-compliant instru-
ment, developed using LXI Technology. LXI, an acronym for
LAN eXtension for Instrumentation, is an instrument stan-
dard for devices that use the Ethernet (LAN) as their primary

3.00 0.50
11 | Keysight | N1911A/N1912A P-Series Power Meters and N1921A/N1922A Wideband Power Sensors - Data Sheet
Ordering Information
12 | Keysight | N1911A/N1912A P-Series Power Meters and N1921A/N1922A Wideband Power Sensors - Data Sheet
Options Description
N191xA-003 P-Series single/dual-channel with rear panel sensors and power
ref connectors
N191xA-H01 P-Series single/dual-channel with video output
Sensors
N192xA-105 P-Series sensors fixed 1.5 m (5 ft) cable length
N192xA-106 P-Series sensors fixed 3.0 m (10 ft) cable length
N192xA-107 P-Series sensors fixed 10 m (31 ft) cable length
Cables
N1917A P-Series meter cable adaptor, 1.5 m (5 ft)
N1917B P-Series meter cable adaptor, 3 m (10 ft)
N1917C P-Series meter cable adaptor, 10 m (31 ft)
N1911A-200 11730x cable adaptor
Other accessories
34131A Transit case for half-rack 2U-high instruments (e.g., 34401A
34161A Accessory pouch
N191xA-908 Rack mount kit (one instrument)
N191xA-909 Rack mount kit (two instruments)
Warranty and calibration
N191xA-1A7 ISO17025 calibration data including Z540 compliance
N191xA-A6J ANSI Z540 compliant calibration test data
R-51B-001-Z Return to Keysight Warranty - 3 years
R-51B-001-5Z Warranty Assurance Plan - Return to Keysight - 5 years
R-50C-011-3 Calibration Assurance Plan - Return to Keysight - 3 years
R-50C-011-5 Calibration Assurance Plan - Return to Keysight - 3 years
R-50C-016-3 ISO 17025 Compliant Calibration up front - 3 years plan
R-50C-016-5 ISO 17025 Compliant Calibration up front - 5 years plan
R-50C-021-3 ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration up front - 3 years plan
R-50C-021-5 ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration up front - 5 years plan
Documentation
N191xA-0B Hard copy English language Programming Guide
N191xA-0BK Hard copy English language User’s Guide and Programming Guide
N191xA-0BW Hard copy English language Service Guide